
SFF 23
CATERERS
Cuisine Unlimited
Contact: Abby Radtke
Office: 801-268-2332
abby@cuisineunlimited.com

Hill’s Kitchen Catering
Contact: Brooks Kirchheimer
Office: 818-800-2368
brooksk@hearth-hill.com

Lux Catering
Contact: Chris Sanchez
Office: 801-466-2537
Chris.Sanchez@luxevents.com

Culinary Crafts
Contact: Kaleb Crafts
Office: 801-255-6575
kaleb@culinarycrafts.com

BAR SERVICE
Top Shelf
Contact: Casey Metzger
Office: 435.714.1101
info@topshelfutah.com

FOOD PURVEYOR
Nicholas and Co.
Contact: Bill Diamant
Office: 801.530.5171
bdiamant@nicholasandco.com

AUDIOVISUAL
DBPC
ben@dbpc.biz

EQUIPMENT RENTALS
In The Event
Contact: Robert LaSpina
Office: 801.441.1588
rlaspina@intheevent.com

Diamond Event and Tent
Contact: Duncan Brockbank
Office: 801-262-2080
duncanb@diamondevent.com

STAFFING
Manpower
Office: 801.262.9466

ELECTRICITY
Chesley Electric
Office: 435.655.0382
info@chesleyelectric.com

SECURITY
Centennial Management Group
Contact: Randy Mayne
office: 801.988.8828
rmayne@maverikcenter.com

JANITORIAL
Park City Building Service
Contact: Chris Young
Office: 435.640.1675

Assured Properties
Contact: Shea Price
Office: 801.347.8085

DESIGN
V.Project
Contact: Gary Vlasic
garyvlasic@gmail.com

Eclectic Hive
Contact: Jillian Burnham
jburnham@eclectichive.com

PHOTOGRAPHY
Getty Images/WireImage
Contact: Eric Fleming
Office: 3232024117
eric.fleming@wireimage.com
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SFF 23
RESTAURANTS AND EVENT VENUES

Hearth and Hill
1153 Center Dr

Park City, UT 84098
Contact: Brooks Kirchheimer

Phone: 818-800-2368

Hill’s Kitchen
1153 Center Dr Suite G160

Park City, UT 84098
Contact: Brooks Kirchheimer

Phone: 818-800-2368

Handle
136 Heber Ave

Park City, UT 84060
Contact: Meagan Nash

Foundry Grill @ Sundance
Resort

8841 Alpine Loop Rd.
(Sundance)

Contact: Jonny Losee
Phone: 801.223.4214

Tree Room @ Sundance Resort
8841 Alpine Loop Rd.

(Sundance)
Contact: Jonny Losee
Phone: 801.223.4214


